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2013 Women and Mathematics
Abstract:

Time/Room:

Computer Science/Discrete Mathematics Seminar
I
Topic:

Speaker:

Time/Room:

Topic:

Speaker:

Time/Room:

Page 1 of 9



seminars
 

Tuesday, May 14
Computer Science/Discrete Mathematics Seminar
II
Speaker:

Time/Room:

2013 Women and Mathematics
Abstract:

Time/Room:

Future Seminars

Monday, May 20
2013 Women and Mathematics
Abstract:

Time/Room:

Tuesday, May 21
Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:
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Wednesday, May 22
Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Thursday, May 23
Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Friday, May 24
Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Wednesday, October 2
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Tuesday, October 8
School of Math Cocktail Party
Abstract:
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Time/Room:

Friday, October 11
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Wednesday, October 23
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Monday, November 4
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:
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Tuesday, November 5
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Wednesday, November 6
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Thursday, November 7
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:
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Friday, November 8
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Friday, November 15
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Wednesday, November 20
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:
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Time/Room:

Wednesday, November 27
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Friday, December 6
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Friday, December 13
Mathematical Conversations
Speaker:

Time/Room:

Monday, March 31, 2014
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Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Tuesday, April 1, 2014
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Wednesday, April 2, 2014
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:
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Thursday, April 3, 2014
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:

Friday, April 4, 2014
Workshop on Non-equilibrium Dynamics and
Random Matrices
Time/Room:

Mathematics Seminars
Time/Room:
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